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Heater Element 1

Data
Fitted Curve: tau=1874.82±1.92, 
 A=55.28±0.03, B=86.63±0.01
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Heater Element 2
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=1890.06±1.95, 
 A=53.23±0.03, B=84.85±0.01
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Heater Element 3
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=2042.61±2.20, 
 A=56.20±0.04, B=87.86±0.01
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Heater Element 4
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=2002.35±2.15, 
 A=52.64±0.03, B=82.77±0.01
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Heater Element 5
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=2032.88±2.23, 
 A=50.62±0.03, B=88.20±0.01
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Heater Element 6
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=2108.11±2.32, 
 A=52.14±0.03, B=83.00±0.01

0 2500 5000 7500 10000 12500 15000 17500
Time(s)

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

Re
sis

ta
nc

e 
(O

hm
)

Heater Element 7
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=2108.15±2.37, 
 A=51.80±0.03, B=81.65±0.01
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Heater Element 8
Data
Fitted Curve: tau=1964.15±2.21, 
 A=51.66±0.03, B=86.87±0.01


